
S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

-S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

5 

11 B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 

6 

12 B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

13 B.Sc. Home Science (NFSM&D) 

S. No 

1 

2 

S. No 

2 

B.A. BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

3 

B.A. ENGLISH 

B.C.A 

6 

U.G COURSES-(Shift-1) 

B.COM A&F 

7 

B.Com BANK MGMT 

8 

9 

B.Com GENERAL 

B.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP 

B.Sc C.Sc-DATA SCIENCE 

11 

B.Sc PSYCOLOGY 

7 |M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

9 M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

10 MSW 

M.A. ENGLISH 

Total Sections 

M.A.PUBLIC ADMIN 

P.G COURSES -(Shift-1) 

M.Com BANK MGMT 

M.Com GENERAL 

M.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP 

3 M.Sc HOME SCIENCE (FSM&D)-Il 

M.Sc HOME SCIENCE (FSM&D) 

|M.Sc. COMP SCIENCE 

B.B.A 

M.Com GENERAL -I| 

B.C.A 

M.Sc APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

P.G COURSES -(Shift-l) 

4 B.Com BANK MGMT 

B.Com A&F 

Anna Adarsh College for women 
(Autonomous) 

U.G COURSES- (Shift-l) 

B.Com COMP. APPLICATION 

B.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP 

B.Com GENERAL 

B.COM MKT MGT 
B.Com.HONOURS 

10 B.Sc CS with AI 

B.SC PSYCOLOGY 

AACW FEES for 25-26 

12 B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Shift 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Shift 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Shift 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Shift 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

1st Year 

51000 

58500 

92000 

84000 

79000 

78000 

84000 

91000 

75000 

63000 

85000 

72000 

1st Year 

60000 

47000 

61000 

61000 

61000 

79000 

79000 

90000 

61000 

74000 

1st Year 

61000 

70000 

79000 

1st Year 

75000 

90000 

84000 

85000 

78000 

84000 

85000 

99000 

67000 

82000 

2nd Year 

51000 

59000 

91000 

84000 

79000 

78000 

84000 

91000 

70000 

62000 

84000 

72000 

2nd Year 

58000 

45000 

59000 

59000 

59000 

77000 

77000 

88000 

59000 

72000 

2nd Year 

59000 

68000 

77000 

2nd Year 

75000 

90000 

84000 

85000 

78000 

84000 

85000 

99000 

67000 

82000 

3rd Year 

51000 

59000 

91000 

83000 

79000 

78000 

83000 

90000 

70000 

62000 

81000 

65000 

72000 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

75000 

90000 

83000 

75000 

85000 

78000 

83000 
73000 

84000 

99000 

66000 

80000 

PRINCIPAL 
ANNA ADARSH COUEGE FOR WOMEN JAUTONOWO. 

ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI -600 040 
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